DANSEREAUTRAITEUR

Packaging by BIOGO certified100% biodegradable, ecoresponsable,

made in Quebec

Minimum purchase of 5 boxes.
All breakfast boxes include: utensiles and napkin.

1 Choice everything bagel:

«  Smoked salmon and cream cheese .
. Ham and cheese 2
. BLT | Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes

Fresh fruit salad

Piece of cheese, grapes and
crispbread | 50 g.

Almond and raspberry financier
Gluten and lactose free

1 Choice of muffin-omelette:

Ham, cheddar, spinach
Vegetarian

2 Choices of pastries:

Croissant | Chocolatine | Danish
Lemon and blueberry scone
Muffin | Flavour of the day
Muffin | Gluten and lactose free

Vanilla yogurt, granola and fruit parfait

Butter and jam

Additional service fees

Delivery fees
Allergies and food restricitons :
Custom printed labels :

2 Choices of pastries:

Croissant | Chocolatine | Danish
Lemon and blueberry scone
Muffin | Flavour of the day
Muffin | Gluten and lactose free

Fresh fruit salad

Piece of cheese, grapes and
crispbread | 50 g.

Butter and jam

Minimum Purchase of 75$
Minimum of 5 selection par choice

Fruits & Yogurt:

3 fruits on skewer | pineapple, strawberry, melon
Vanilla yogurt, granola and fruit parfait

Fresh fruit salade

Yogurt 100 g.

Choice of Muffin-Omelette:
« Ham, cheddar, spinach
e Vegetarian

Choice of Half-Everything Bagel:
e Smoked salmon and cream cheese
« Hamand cheese

« BLT|Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes

Choice of Pastries:
Chocolatine

Croissant

Danish

Almond and raspberry financier
Gluten free and lactose free

*2 Assorted Danishes | Chef's choice

Muffin | Available gluten and lactose free
Lemon and blueberry scone
Slice of sweet bread | Chef's choice

Thin crépe with Nutella and berries

Ham and cheese croissant, lettuce and mayonnaise

Piece of cheese, fresh grapes and crackers 50 g.
75 g.

Choice of homemade cookies :

Chocolate and pecans

Oats and raisins

Oats and cranberry-orange

275
4.95
5.50
2.15

3.75

2.75

5.5

2.50
2.50
2.50

3.50
8.75

3.85
5.25

Beverages

Oasis | Apple, cranberry, orange 25
Kando | Canned spring water 2.5
Perrier | 330 ml 2.5

Thermos | Regular & Decaf Coffee

Includes : cream, milk, sugar, compostable cup , wooden
coffee sticks

10 Cups | Coffee thermos 26.95
24 Cups | Coffee thermos 49.95
50 Cups | Coffee thermos 89.95
12 Cups | Compostable coffee thermos 36.95
Thermos | Hot Water

10 Cups | Hot water thermos 7.5
24 Cups | Hot water thermos 10
12 Cups | Compostable thermos + 12 tea bags 36.35

Assorted tea | Includes : milk, sugar, compostable
cup, wooden coffee sticks 2.25

Minimum purchase for 8 person
48 hour notice is preferable for any orders

Choice of proteins served hot:
Chafing dishes and service utensils are extra fees .

» Breakfast sausages | 2 units 3.45
» Bacon| 2 strips 3.45
« Half & Half | 7 sausage, 1 bacon strip 3.45
e Ham]|2slices 3.45
Two scambled eggs 5
Sautéed diced potatoes | 1 portion 3.5
Waffle with maple sirup | 1 unit 35
Thin crépe with maple sirup | 1 unit 35



